EAGLE
_,. ~-·
Justrite Safety Group
0
Ribbed Smooth E421712· Yellow
A. Eagle Bumper Post Sleeves
• High-density polyethylene with UV inhibitors
• Provides extra impact protection

• Abrasion and chemical resistant
• Rounded corners with •1,.■ mounting holes
How To Order Signs
Add A81 to the part number followed by the Material Code.
For example:
1. Select Sign; MADMl 30
2. Add A81; A81MADM130
3. Select Material Code; Plastic - VP
4. Order Part Number; A81MADM130VP
Material Code
vs
VP
VA
Custom Signs
• No set-up fees
Material
Adhesive Vinyl
Plastic
Aluminum
• Unlimited colors and logos
• No minimum order requirements
• Photographic-quality digital printing
• Lasts as long as it needs to last
We offer a comprehensive selection of materials to meet a variety of
application and environmental requirements.
360
§ :,a~:I . '
IGH VOLTAG
POU
7" x 10" MELC127
10" x 14" MELC128
DIESEL FUEL
7" x 10" MCHL224
10" x 14" MCHL226
m~rne:;m.1
HARDHAT
AREA
7" x 1 O" MPPA004
10" x 14" MPPAOOS
H•trna=1:u
THIS MACHINE
STARTS AND STOPS
AUTOMATICAUY
7" x 1 O" MEQMl 50
10" x 14" MEQM152
h!-JIHMII
OPEN DOOR
SLOWLY
7" x 1 O' MABR603
10" x 14" MA8R607
r/Z•ii&i
SAFETY GLASSES
REQUIRED
IN THIS AREA
7" x 10' MPPE854
1 o• x 14" MPPA801
(OfJ:IB*•i
DO NOT
ENTER
7' X 10" MAOMl 38
10' x 14" MADM139
(Of+1:IB*•i
HIGH
VOLTAGE
7"x10" MELC113
10" x 14" MELCl 14
~ .. !I
7" x 10' MAOM313
10" x 14" MADM304
IR·ilHMII
WATCH FOR
FORKLln
TRAFFIC

• Waterproof tags are ideal for extreme conditions
• Matte surface is scratch resistant, yet easy to write on
How To Order Tags
Add prefix A81 to the part number followed by the Material Code.
For example:
1. Select TAG; MDT246
2. Add A81; A81MDT246
3. Select Material Code; RP-Plastic-PTP
4. Order Part Number; A81MDT246PTP
Material Code
CTP
0 PTP
0 LTP
• Available where noted
Material
PF-Card stock
RP-Plastic
HS-Laminate*
&, WARNING 0 : This product can expose you to chemicals including
· Cadmium, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer
and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information
go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.
Signs and Tags
/ ' / 0
t •l·!~l3i•~ ~•~·!~liii•J ' •!·!~I!~•~
DO DO NOT NOT OPERATE ENTER
-·- - ---- -·----- ---
MOT187• MOT189* MOT185*
*Available in HS-Laminate
/ u
•
~•l!hJ!i!;~ . ---. ... \Otllla .... --· ----· ·-·-- - - a::=:: ..
-- -----
MOT246' Standard Back MLT400'
CAUTION ,,,.. _____ .. .,_ --=-~:.. --OONOTALTl!A
!=-
T 1 1 TSS102 TSS103 MGT206
/ " 0 ' u
tiHMlA4;•] ,.,.,,,uu:i W•iiUi-j
-·- - - --- -·---- - -- - ---
MGT219 MOT260* MGT200* MNT101*
0 ., ' E ~ U•tHid#;Q ,. ,
IAIIIUUCAH TAG TAG
TRS307* Front/Back MGT208 Front/Back TAB104 FronVBack
Custom Tags
• No set-up fees
• Unlimited colors, brands and logos
• No minimum order requirements
• Photographic-quality digital printing
• Materials last as long as the temporary hazard
Get the Tag You Need:
• Message - communicate short, direct action
with or without attention header
• Shape - any configuration from tradit ional
rectangle with top gabled-corners to octagon
• Size - to fit the space or to be seen from a distance
• _"°""" ........
_y ____
- - -- -
MLT407•
MGT217
0
i
MGT207 Front/Back
llf1'ilill:J I
. -- --·-
TABIOS FronVBack
• Design/Image - add logos and photographic images in full color
• Material - choose the best material for the applicatlon and duration,